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Imm
To : HSBC LIFE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Survey Details:
28-Apr-22
4-May-22

4-May-22

UNIMOTOR COMPANY

Date of loss
Date of appointment

Date of survey
Location of survey

Vehicle Details:

Third Party Claim

PC 7592G
TOYOTA HIACE COMMUTER

22/11/2018
77,000.00

10,334.00

66,666.00

Claim Type:
Vehicle number

Make and Model
Date of registration

Excess -
Market Value S

$

$

Parf Rebate
Nett Loss

Repair details:
15,287.75

|$

Initial Estimate
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

5,604.05

2,140.00
7,744.05
6,200.00

w|Wn|n

Parts
Check items (estimate)

()]

Labour
Total
Lump Sum(if applicable)

Number of days for repair |



Remarks:

DAMAGES CONSISTENT.
Mandate:

Liability(TP) %

Proposed repair cost S

Loss of use S |no. of days
Loss of rental S|no. of days
Loss of income S|no. of days
LTA search fees S

Others S

Proposed Total #VALUE!




