

Immediate Advice

To: HSBC LIFE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD 13/6/2023

Survey Details:

Date of loss	28-Apr-22
Date of appointment	4-May-22
Date of survey	4-May-22
Location of survey	UNIMOTOR COMPANY

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third Party Claim	
Vehicle number	PC 7592G	
Make and Model	TOYOTA HIACE COMMUTER	
Date of registration	22/11/2018	
Excess	-	
Market Value	\$ 77,000.00	
Parf Rebate	\$ 10,334.00	
Nett Loss	\$ 66,666.00	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$	15,287.75
------------------	----	-----------

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 5,604.05
Check items (estimate)	
Labour	\$ 2,140.00
Total	\$ 7,744.05
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 6,200.00

Number of days for repair	<u>6</u>

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Remarks:

DAMAGES CONSISTENT	Г.		

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	%	
Proposed repair cost	\$	
Loss of use	\$	no. of days
Loss of rental	\$	no. of days
Loss of income	\$	no. of days
LTA search fees	\$	
Others	\$	
Proposed Total	#VALUE!	